HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WENT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MINING THE CONTRACT OF TH

Amend printed copy of SB 162/GA

On page 1, line 20, after "has", insert "knowingly"; and

On page 1, line 20, after "collected", delete "or attempted to collect"; and

On page 1, line 22, after "<u>immediately</u>", delete "<u>terminate</u>" and insert "<u>pause</u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 1, line 26, after "guilty", delete "is not" and insert "shall be" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Matthew Lehman
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment \(\begin{picture} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	LRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX